© Copyright 2013 Canvoate Group, The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for Canvoate products and services are
set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty.
Canovate shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
www.canovate.com  l  info@canovate.com  l  P. +90 216 484 2222        Document Name: Single Wallmount with Openable Side Panels From Inside
www.linkedin.com/company/canovate-groupwww.facebook.com/canovategroup canovatesales
Single Wallmount with Openable Side Panels From Inside
d1
c
w1
WD
H h1
Technical Features
Material 1,2 mm steel
Color RAL 7035 or RAL 9005
Maximum Static Load Up to 70 kg.
Finish Electrostatic Powder Paint
Standard Configuration:
  Steel frame
  Glass door with cylindrical lock
  Openable side panels from inside for security
  1 Pair of  heavy duty 19” mounting rails
  Flatpack option available
  RoHS compliant, UL and Gost-R Certificated
Order Information
Height
U
Outer Width
(W) mm
Outer Depth
(D) mm
Outer Height
(H) mm
Inner Width
(w1) mm
Inner Depth
(d1) mm
Inner Height
(h1)  mm
19” Rails Adjustable
Depth  Range (c)
Weight
kg
Part No
6 600 400 366 510 360 266 110-305 21,36 WS2N-X-0664A
6 600 560 366 510 520 266 110-465 24,26 WS2N-X-0665A
9 600 400 488 510 360 408 110-305 24,62 WS2N-X-0964A
9 600 560 488 510 520 408 110-465 27,82 WS2N-X-0965A
12 600 400 621 510 360 541 110-305 28,01 WS2N-X-1264A
12 600 560 621 510 520 541 110-465 31,65 WS2N-X-1265A
15 600 400 755 510 360 674 110-305 31,4 WS2N-X-1564A
15 600 560 755 510 520 674 110-465 35,49 WS2N-X-1565A
18 600 400 888 510 360 808 110-305 34,81 WS2N-X-1864A
18 600 560 888 510 520 808 110-465 39,33 WS2N-X-1865A
21 600 400 1022 510 360 942 110-305 38,2 WS2N-X-2164A
21 600 560 1022 510 520 942 110-465 43,16 WS2N-X-2165A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black